FY 2015-2016 Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000
CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

159798 12/04/2015 097000 Family Court 128.10
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 128.10

159799 12/04/2015 098125 South Carolina Money Plus 542.71
101-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXP ACCT 472.71
101-000-456-0056-00 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT 70.00

* 159801 12/04/2015 404783 Wells Fargo Bank, NA 125.00
101-000-458-0098-00 STATE DEFERRED COMP 401K 125.00

* 159804 12/03/2015 016925 Award Company of America 1,374.50
101-231-410-0000-65 BOARD SUPPLIES 1,374.50

* 159806 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 308.78
311-224-332-0000-83 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL 136.97
311-224-332-0000-83 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL 74.75
311-224-332-0000-83 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL 65.55
311-224-332-0000-83 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL 31.51

* 159808 12/03/2015 402151 GL Group, Inc. 8,770.50
720-190-660-1010-20 GENERAL INSTR-SUPP/EQUIP 3,004.79
720-190-660-1010-20 GENERAL INSTR-SUPP/EQUIP 3,055.67
720-190-660-1010-20 GENERAL INSTR-SUPP/EQUIP 2,393.14
201-112-430-0000-41 PRIMARY LIBRARY BOOKS 159.51
201-112-430-0000-41 PRIMARY LIBRARY BOOKS 157.39

* 159810 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 175.50
378-224-332-9020-30 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL-C/O 175.50

159811 12/03/2015 404687 Branham, Don 125.00
716-271-660-1250-16 FOOTBALL EXPENSES 125.00

* 159813 12/03/2015 406537 BridgeTek Solutions, LLC 76,239.90
558-253-545-5000-43 FAC-TECH EQUIPMENT 76,239.90

159814 12/03/2015 404412 Bronola, Zinorl 250.00
750-190-660-1150-50 CHORUS EXPENSES 250.00

159815 12/03/2015 404412 Bronola, Zinorl 300.00
752-190-660-3395-52 MIDDLE SCHOOL CHORUS-INSTR EXP 300.00

159816  12/03/2015 406798 Brooks, James M. 416.00
101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS 416.00

159817 12/03/2015 039000 BSN Sports 149.52
750-271-660-1075-50 BASKETBALL EXPENSES 127.80
750-271-660-1075-50 BASKETBALL EXPENSES 11.50
750-271-660-1075-50 BASKETBALL EXPENSES 10.22

159818 12/03/2015 405902 Buford Screen Printing 283.50
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
743-271-660-1075-43 BASKETBALL EXPENSES 40.50
741-271-660-1150-41 CHORUS-NON-INSTR EXPENSES 243.00

159819 12/03/2015 403964 Burnett Athletics, Inc. 865.08
750-271-660-1070-50 BASEBALL EXPENSES 432.54
750-271-660-1555-50 SOFTBALL EXPENSES 432.54

159820 12/03/2015 043200 Camcor, Inc. 315.33
753-190-660-1002-53 TEACHER PET GRANT-EXPENSE 315.33

159821 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 205.28
741-190-660-1735-41 TRAVEL-GEN INSTRU EXPENSE 205.28

159822 12/03/2015 403125 Cauthen, Charles B. 107.90
716-271-660-1250-16 FOOTBALL EXPENSES 107.90

159823 12/03/2015 055389 Chester High School 200.00
730-271-660-1545-30 SOCCER EXPENSES 200.00

159824 12/03/2015 055393 Chester Rental Uniform Inc. 135.54
101-266-325-0000-71 DP RENTALS 67.77
101-266-325-0000-71 DP RENTALS 67.77

* 159826 12/03/2015 062000 Columbia City Ballet 565.00
719-190-660-1230-19 FIELD TRIP EXPENSES 565.00

* 159828 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 257.53
264-221-332-0000-60 IMP INSTR INSERV TRAVEL 257.53

159829 12/03/2015 073175 Custom Printwear, Inc. 475.08
750-190-660-1150-50 CHORUS EXPENSES 404.75
750-190-660-1150-50 CHORUS EXPENSES 30.00
750-190-660-1150-50 CHORUS EXPENSES 28.33
750-190-660-1150-50 CHORUS EXPENSES 12.00

159830 12/03/2015 402392 Dabney, Janice 416.00
101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS 416.00

159831 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 176.30
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 176.30

* 159834 12/03/2015 084370 Dutch Fork High School 325.00
752-271-660-1940-52 HOT STEPPERS EXPENSES 325.00

159835 12/03/2015 093020 Empire Music Company Ltd. 659.70
751-271-660-1180-51 DONATIONS-EXPENSES 659.70

159836 12/03/2015 405489 Equipment Room, The 2,145.96
751-271-660-1435-51 EXPENSES-PHYSICAL ED 2,145.96

159837 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 223.78
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 223.78
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FY 2015-2016 Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000

CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
159838 12/03/2015 402124 Falls, Dennis

716-271-660-1250-16 FOOTBALL EXPENSES
159839 12/03/2015 404894 Faulkner, Tyrom

101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS
* 159841 12/03/2015 101700 Follett School Solutions, Inc.

559-253-430-5006-16 FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
* 159843 12/03/2015 407161 Fundraising Specialists, Inc.

730-271-660-1545-30 SOCCER EXPENSES
* 159845 12/03/2015 107000 Gamble, Margaret E.

101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS
159846 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

203-126-640-0000-86 SPEECH DUES & FEES
* 159848 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

203-214-332-0000-86 PSYCH TRAVEL
159849 12/03/2015 113700 Gopher Sport

827-350-410-0000-23 CCC SUPPLIES
159850 12/03/2015 114050 Government Finance Officers Association

101-252-640-0000-90 FISCAL DUES/FEES
159851 12/03/2015 117875 Gumdrop Books

558-253-430-5006-37 FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
559-253-430-5006-37 FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
159852 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

203-126-640-0000-86 SPEECH DUES & FEES
203-126-332-0000-86 SPEECH TRAVEL

159853  12/03/2015 120300 Harcourt Outlines, Inc.
719-272-660-1515-19 SCHOOL STORE EXPENSES

719-272-660-1515-19 SCHOOL STORE EXPENSES
719-272-660-1515-19 SCHOOL STORE EXPENSES

* 159856 12/03/2015 400558 Heinemann

753-190-660-1002-53 TEACHER PET GRANT-EXPENSE
159857 12/03/2015 403612 Hendrix Lumber Co., Inc.

155-254-410-0016-10 O/M PLAYGROUND MULCH
155-254-410-0016-13 R&M-SUPPLIES-PLAYGROUND MULCH
155-254-410-0016-15 O/M PLAYGROUND MULCH
155-254-410-0016-23 O/M PLAYGROUND MULCH
155-254-410-0016-41 O/M PLAYGROUND MULCH

159858 12/03/2015 403467 Hilton Head Marriott at Palmetto Dunes

RLCATOE 12/30/2015  2:21:24PM
ap122r02

121.40

416.00

2,296.80

1,500.00

416.00

250.00

319.13

288.18

1,160.00

370.49
4,485.50

250.00
51.18

554.72
20.00
4437

544.50

0.00
1,350.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CHECK AMT
121.40

416.00

2,296.80

1,500.00

416.00

250.00

319.13

288.18

1,160.00

4,855.99

301.18

619.09

544.50

1,350.00

294.80

Page 3 of 55
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000

CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

101-233-332-0000-51 SCH ADM TRAVEL 294.80
159859 12/03/2015 402166 HINELY, JAMES
716-271-660-1250-16 FOOTBALL EXPENSES 130.40
* 159862 12/03/2015 405942 Interstate Roofing Company, Inc.
155-254-323-0023-01 O/M -ROOF REPAIRS 2,640.00
155-254-323-0023-01 O/M -ROOF REPAIRS 5,865.00
159863 12/03/2015 405175 James, Granderson
716-271-660-1250-16 FOOTBALL EXPENSES 141.20
159864 12/03/2015 405978 Jenkins, Bradley K.
101-255-395-0000-75 STUD TRANS-BUS INSPECTIONS 800.00
* 159866 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 368.81
159867 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
175-213-332-0000-86 HEALTH TRAVEL 70.33
175-213-332-0000-86 HEALTH TRAVEL 46.11
159868 12/03/2015 401521 JORDAN, FREDERICK
743-271-660-1640-43 VOLLEYBALL EXPENSES 70.90
743-271-660-1640-43 VOLLEYBALL EXPENSES 70.90
159869 12/03/2015 147050 JOSTENS, INC
737-271-660-1030-37 ANNUAL EXPENSES 1,786.40
* 159871 12/03/2015 402881 Lancaster Police Department
768-190-660-4015-68 EXPENSES-PERFORMING ARTS 101.25
159872 12/03/2015 157400 Lancaster Tours, Inc.
712-190-660-1230-12 FIELD TRIP EXPENSES 537.00
* 159874 12/03/2015 135530 Lenovo (United States) Inc.
715-190-660-1000-15 ATTEND INCENTIVE EXPENSES 32.40
753-190-660-1002-53 TEACHER PET GRANT-EXPENSE 32.40
558-253-445-5000-19 FAC-TECH SUPPLIES 12,085.20
558-253-445-5000-19 FAC-TECH SUPPLIES 972.00
558-253-445-5000-34 FAC-TECH SUPPLIES 12,085.20
558-253-445-5000-34 FAC-TECH SUPPLIES 972.00
159875 12/03/2015 161095 Lerner Publishing
559-253-430-5006-16 FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS 495.74
159876  12/03/2015 166575 Lugoff Elgin High School
730-271-660-1665-30 EXPENSES-WRESTLING 175.00
159877 12/03/2015 159050 Managedprint, Inc.
101-266-323-0000-71 DP REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 356.40
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000
CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

* 159879 12/03/2015 402424 McCORKLE, DON L 416.00
101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS 416.00

159880 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 109.25
101-232-332-0000-61 SUPT TRAVEL 109.25

159881 12/03/2015 404177 Mullys Restaurant & Catering 452.00
101-231-410-0000-65 BOARD SUPPLIES 226.00
101-232-410-0000-61 SUPT SUPPLIES 226.00

159882 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 190.04
175-211-332-0000-60 ATTEND/SOC WORK-TRAVEL 190.04

159883  12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 120.75
743-271-660-1250-43 FOOTBALL EXPENSES 120.75

159884 12/03/2015 197450 Northwestern High School 385.00
743-271-660-1545-43 SOCCER EXPENSES 385.00

159885 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 172.50
752-271-660-1435-52 PHYS ED-NON-INSTR EXPENSES 172.50

159886 12/03/2015 204250 Parker, Robert W. 516.00
101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS 516.00

* 159888 12/03/2015 403644 Phillips, Jack 239.70
743-271-660-1640-43 VOLLEYBALL EXPENSES 79.90
743-271-660-1640-43 VOLLEYBALL EXPENSES 79.90
743-271-660-1640-43 VOLLEYBALL EXPENSES 79.90

159889 12/03/2015 403266 Pine Grove, Inc. 1,822.14
203-128-373-0000-86 EH-TUITION TO OTHER ENTIT 1,822.14

159890 12/03/2015 401376 Pitney Bowes Purchase Power 140.78
101-233-325-0000-52 SCH ADM RENTALS 140.78

* 159892 12/03/2015 212740 Porkchop Productions 800.00
715-190-660-1585-15 STUDENT REG./INC.EXPENSES 800.00

159893  12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 101.06
101-211-332-0000-89 TRUANCY-TRAVEL 101.06

159894 12/03/2015 401989 Rapid Signs, LLC 514.08
395-212-410-0000-16 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES 514.08

159895 12/03/2015 223650 Really Good Stuff 269.62
719-190-660-1002-19 TEACHER PET GRANT-EXPENSE 269.62

159896 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 206.77
827-350-410-0011-23 CCC-SUPPLIES 74.22
827-350-332-1126-23 CCC TRAVEL 78.16
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE

Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000
CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

VENDOR NO/ NAME

* 159898

* 159901

159902

159903

159904

159905

159906

159907

159908

RLCATOE
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827-350-410-0010-23
12/03/2015

CCC-SUPPLIES

406325 Rollins Pest Control, Inc.

155-254-323-0002-73 O/M R&M EXTERMINATING
155-254-323-0002-73 O/M R&M EXTERMINATING

12/03/2015

232675 Safeguard Business Systems

101-252-360-0000-91 FISCAL PRINTING/BIND

12/03/2015

558-253-430-5006-50
559-253-430-5006-50
558-253-430-5006-50
559-253-430-5006-50
558-253-430-5006-50
559-253-430-5006-50
558-253-430-5006-16
559-253-430-5006-16
558-253-430-5006-16
559-253-430-5006-16
558-253-430-5006-16
559-253-430-5006-16
12/03/2015

101-000-455-0001-00
101-000-455-0002-00
101-000-455-0003-00
101-000-455-0008-00

101-000-455-0011-00
101-000-455-0011-00

101-000-455-0018-00
101-000-455-0019-00

101-000-455-0101-00
101-000-455-0101-00

12/03/2015

233000 Salem Press

FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS

239800 SC STATE TREAS/BCBS/EMPR

BC/BS HEALTH W/H
BC/BS DENTAL W/H

OPTIONAL LIFE DEDUCTIONS
SUP LONG TERM DISABILITY

DEPENDENT LIFE DEDUCTIONS
DEPENDENT LIFE DEDUCTIONS

BC/BS EYEMED

BC/BS TOBACCO SURCHARGE

EMPLOYER PAID ALL-BC/BS
EMPLOYER PAID ALL-BC/BS

235920 SC Department of Commerce

311-224-312-0000-80 IMP INSTR INSERV CONSULTANT
401810 SC DEPT. OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

12/03/2015

101-412-720-0000-89 PROVISO-OUT OF DISTRICT-DJJ
237900 SC HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

12/03/2015

716-001-710-1250-00 FOOTBALL TICKET SALES
241850 Scholastic Book Fairs

12/03/2015

751-190-660-1365-51
12/03/2015

LIBRARY EXPENSES

241900 SCHOLASTIC INC

12/30/2015  2:21:24PM

54.39

1,858.59
900.00

320.75

195.20
740.80
0.00
405.00
0.00
135.00
118.62
21.38
0.00
824.00
0.00
636.00

218,471.42
42,496.36
17,735.00

4,771.50

601.70
2,481.54

8,998.64
3,840.00

701,336.78
20,593.30

1,500.00

1,360.83

850.00

6,209.49

CHECK AMT

2,758.59

320.75

3,076.00

1,021,332.24

1,500.00

1,360.83

850.00

6,209.49

796.92
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FY 2015-2016 Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000
CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
715-190-660-1002-15 TEACHER PET GRANT-EXPENSE 182.95
101-113-410-0000-40 ELEM SUPPLIES 185.63
101-113-410-0000-40 ELEM SUPPLIES 428.34

159909 12/03/2015 242250 School Health Corporation 408.18
101-213-410-0000-51 HEALTH SUPPLIES 338.75
751-271-660-1180-51 DONATIONS-EXPENSES 69.43

159910 12/03/2015 242650 School Specialty, Inc. 198.04
101-113-410-0000-53 ELEM SUPPLIES 198.04

159911 12/03/2015 243475 SCMEA 240.00
730-271-660-1150-30 CHORUS-EXPENDITURES 240.00

159912 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 242.72
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 118.05
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 124.67

* 159914 12/03/2015 407135 Sports Attack 3,588.00
730-271-660-1555-30 SOFTBALL EXPENSES 3,588.00

159915 12/03/2015 259200 Sports Connection 655.14
730-271-660-1076-30 EXPENSES-GIRL'S BASKETBALL 655.14

* 159919 12/03/2015 405250 SUMNER, WILLIAM BROOKS JR. 416.00
101-231-332-0000-62 PAYMENTS FOR MEETINGS 416.00

159920 12/03/2015 265875 Sunshine Travel 300.00
710-190-660-3315-10 FIELD TRIP EXPENSES-3RD GRADE 300.00

* 159922 12/03/2015 267200 T&T Sporting Goods, Inc. 3,395.71
730-271-660-1080-30 BASKETBALL CAMP EXPENSES 2,075.76
740-271-660-1070-40 BASEBALL EXPENSES 1,319.95

* 159925 12/03/2015 405009 Turenne Phar-Medco Inc. 717.70
827-350-399-0000-23 CCC-MISC PURCHASED SERVIC 715.20
827-350-399-0000-23 CCC-MISC PURCHASED SERVIC 2.50

159926 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 168.48
101-266-332-0000-71 DP TRAVEL 168.48

* 159928 12/03/2015 281990 US Foods 445.24
734-190-660-1360-34 KIND.SNK.FEE EXPENSES 312.17
712-272-660-3170-12 EXPENSES-DAIRY PRODUCTS 133.07

159929 12/03/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 618.92
201-223-332-0000-60 SSP TRAVEL 249.79
201-223-332-0000-60 SSP TRAVEL 212.50
201-223-332-0000-60 SSP TRAVEL 84.75
201-223-332-0000-60 SSP TRAVEL 71.88
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000

CHECK # CHECK DATE

Lancaster County School District

CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

VENDOR NO/ NAME

159930

159931

* 159933

RLCATOE
ap122r02

12/03/2015

203-223-332-0000-86
203-223-332-0000-86
12/03/2015

101-113-410-0000-25
101-211-340-0000-89
101-233-325-0000-16
101-233-410-0000-40
101-233-410-0000-41
101-233-410-0000-43
101-233-410-0000-52

101-254-340-0000-60
101-254-340-0000-60

101-266-325-0000-71
394-223-340-0000-82
394-223-410-0085-82
710-271-660-1010-10
713-271-660-1010-13
715-271-660-1010-15
719-271-660-1010-19
720-271-660-1010-20
722-271-660-1010-22
730-271-660-1010-30
733-271-660-1010-33
737-271-660-1010-37
750-271-660-1205-50
751-271-660-1010-51
753-271-660-1010-53
806-223-410-0000-82
809-223-410-0000-60
813-254-340-0000-23
820-223-410-0001-82
820-223-410-0003-82
827-254-340-0000-23
203-223-410-0000-86
12/03/2015

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

SSP TRAVEL
SSP TRAVEL
402152 Verizon Wireless

ELEM SUPPLIES
TRUANCE-COMMUNICATIONS
SCH ADM RENTALS

SCH ADM SUPPLIES

SCH ADM SUPPLIES

SCH ADM SUPPLIES

SCH ADM SUPPLIES

O/M COMMUNICATION
O/M COMMUNICATION

DP RENTALS

SSP COMMUNICATION

SSP SUPPLIES

ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
NON-INSTR EXPENSES-FACULTY FUND
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP
ADMIN SUPPLIES EQUIP-EXP

SSP SUPPLIES

SSP SUPPLIES

COMMUNICATION
SSP-SUPPLIES-PAR ENGAGEMENT
SSP SUPPLIES-GOOD BEHAVE GAMES
O/M COMMUNICATION

SSP SUPPLIES
402030 WINDSTREAM

101-254-340-0000-30 O/M COMMUNICATION
101-254-340-0000-30 O/M COMMUNICATION
101-254-340-0000-37 O/M COMMUNICATION
101-254-340-0000-34 O/M COMMUNICATION
101-254-340-0000-37 O/M COMMUNICATION

12/30/2015  2:21:24PM

123.22
99.59

52.88
87.13
105.12
105.76
52.56
158.00
131.55

5,590.69
210.56

425.90
128.90
38.01
52.88
50.43
57.55
38.01
62.70
52.56
241.20
63.02
105.44
105.76
157.68
483.07
105.76
52.88
98.93
52.56
157.64
32.97
45.08

124.12
911.28
433.36
730.11

62.73

CHECK AMT
222.81

9,103.18

2,261.60
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FY 2015-2016 Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000
CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

159934 12/03/2015 406413 Winthrop University 380.00
750-190-660-1185-50 DRAMA CLUB EXPENSES 150.00
730-271-660-3135-30 DANCE TEAM-EXPENDITURES 230.00

159935 12/03/2015 093750 YMCA-Camp Thunderbird 250.00
751-190-660-1230-51 FIELD TRIP EXPENSES 250.00

159936 12/22/2015 403919 Chester Family Court 537.60
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 537.60

159937 12/22/2015 097000 Family Court 802.20
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 802.20

159938 12/22/2015 407173 Family Support Registry 414.75
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 414.75

159939 12/22/2015 407085 NYS Child Support Processing Center 682.75
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 682.75

159940 12/22/2015 406439 Richland County Family Court 326.27
101-000-455-0040-00 FAMILY CT/CHILD SUP W/H 326.27

159941 12/22/2015 238900 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM EMPLOYEE 2,131.40
101-000-455-0020-00 RETIRE-SERVICE PURCHASE 2,131.40

159942 12/22/2015 098125 South Carolina Money Plus 18,620.08
101-000-456-0053-00 PART 125 CHILD CARE 2,795.81
101-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXP ACCT 14,570.11
101-000-456-0056-00 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT 1,254.16

159943 12/22/2015 405506 Wageworks, Inc. 751.80
101-000-456-0065-00 PART 125 ADMIN FEE W/H 751.80

159944 12/22/2015 404783 Wells Fargo Bank, NA 31,904.66
101-000-459-0099-00 STATE DEFERRED COMP 457 3,346.66
101-000-458-0098-00 STATE DEFERRED COMP 401K 28,558.00

159945 12/10/2015 403180 Adams Companies, Inc. 687.17
155-254-410-0007-40 O/M SUPPLIES HEATING&A/C 687.17

159946 12/10/2015 406339 AIOSM Inc.(All In One Sports Medicine) 1,314.80
101-271-395-0000-50 OTH PROF SERVICE-TRAINER 914.80
750-271-660-1655-50 WEIGHT ROOM EXPENSES 400.00

159947 12/10/2015 405255 Alert K9 of the Carolinas, LLC 210.00
101-258-395-0000-75 SECURITY-OTH PROF SERV 210.00

159948 12/10/2015 406007 ASCA 328.00
101-212-640-0000-30 GUIDANCE-DUES/FEES 164.00
101-212-640-0000-30 GUIDANCE-DUES/FEES 164.00

RLCATOE 12/30/2015 2:21:24PM Page 9 of 55

ap122r02



FY 2015-2016

Lancaster County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 12/1/2015 TO 12/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 1500000

CASH ACCT 101-000-101-0102-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
159950 12/10/2015 404062 B&K Pro Audio and Lighting, LLC

768-190-660-4015-68 EXPENSES-PERFORMING ARTS
159951 12/10/2015 406744 Back 2 Basics Ed. Consulting Firm

813-223-312-1005-23 INSTR PROG IMPROVEMENT
159954 12/10/2015 033600 Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc.

559-253-430-5006-10 FAC-LIBRARY BOOKS
159955 12/10/2015 406494 Brookland-Cayce High School

750-271-660-3555-50 GIRLS SOCCER EXPENDITURES
159957 12/10/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

101-233-332-0000-15 SCH ADM TRAVEL
101-233-332-0000-15 SCH ADM TRAVEL

* 159959

159960

159961

159962

159963

* 159968

159969

RLCATOE
ap122r02

12/10/2015

716-271-660-1250-16
716-271-660-1250-16
716-271-660-1250-16

716-271-660-1250-16
716-271-660-1250-16
716-271-660-1250-16

750-271-660-1665-50
750-271-660-1665-50
750-271-660-1665-50

743-271-660-1665-43

743-271-660-1665-43
743-271-660-1665-43

039000 BSN Sports

FOOTBALL EXPENSES
FOOTBALL EXPENSES
FOOTBALL EXPENSES

FOOTBALL EXPENSES
FOOTBALL EXPENSES
FOOTBALL EXPENSES

WRESTLING EXPENSES
WRESTLING EXPENSES
WRESTLING EXPENSES

WRESTLING EXPENSES
WRESTLING EXPENSES
WRESTLING EXPENSES
